

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT		1 IAA NO J4224/M0020		PAGE OF 1 2	
2 ORDER NO		3 REQUISITION NO.		4 SOLICITATION NO.	
5 EFFECTIVE DATE 05/12/2015		6 AWARD DATE 05/12/2015		7 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 01/01/2009 TO 07/31/2014	
8 SERVING AGENCY FEDERAL ENERGY REGULATORY COMMISSION FERC ALC: DUNS: +4: OFFICE OF ENERGY PROJECTS DIV 800 FIRST ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20426 POC NATALIE LEECH TELEPHONE NO 202 502-6396			9 DELIVER TO DAN HOANG US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION MAIL PROCESSING CENTER 4930 BOILING BROOK PARKWAY ROCKVILLE MD 20852		
10 REQUESTING AGENCY ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ALC: A100001 DUNS: +4: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 POC Erika Eam/LaShawn Parker TELEPHONE NO 301-415-5466			11 INVOICE OFFICE US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE MAILSTOP 03-E17A ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738		
12 ISSUING OFFICE US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001			13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY Energy Reorganization Act of 1974		
			14 PROJECT ID J4224		
			15 PROJECT TITLE SEE BLOCK 10		
16 ACCOUNTING DATA See Schedule					
17 ITEM NO	18 SUPPLIES/SERVICES	19 QUANTITY	20 UNIT	21 UNIT PRICE	22 AMOUNT
	J4224 Project Title: Inspection of the Crow Butte Resources Inc. evaporation ponds and embankments in Dawes County, Nebraska Master IAA: N/A ZEROREQ-NRR-15-0053 The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds and close out the agreement. Therefore, the obligated amount is decreased from \$82,111.01 by \$3,589.64 to \$78,521.37. Continued ...				
23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS			24 TOTAL AMOUNT \$0.00		
25a SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) <i>Steve Davis</i>			25b SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (REQUESTING) <i>Erika Eam</i>		
25d NAME AND TITLE Steve Davis Budget Officer		25c DATE 5-21-15	25e CONTRACTING OFFICER ERIKA EAM		25f DATE 5/21/2015

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADM001

MAY 26 2015

ADM002

IAANO

J4224/N0020

ORDER NO

PAGE

OF

2

2

Total Ceiling Value: \$122,200.00 (unchanged)

Total Obligated Value: \$78,521.37 (changed)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.